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PAULISTA  FASE FINAL SUB13-SUB15

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

FEM  SUB 13              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  ANNA CLARA RIBEIRO RAMOS PARIS  275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

                                              2  REBECA DOMICIANO LUPATELLI       51  ASS BRAS A HEBRAICA DE SP

                                              3  MARIA SOFIA ARRUDA DE AQUINO    498  SESMAP - SERVICO SOCIAL MARIA

                                              3  VIVIANE LEMES E LEME            690  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO NERY

     SUB 13              LIGEIRO              1  NAOMI FREZZATO MURAKAMI SHERID   51  ASS BRAS A HEBRAICA DE SP

                                              2  KLARA FERNANDES RIBEIRO         275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

                                              3  ALICE VITORIA LAGES SILVA       388  OSSTURN ACADEMIA DE LUTAS

                                              3  LAURA AYUMI GONTIJO KAKUDA      939  SESI SP

     SUB 13              MEIO LEVE            1  SOFIA CARVALHO VENANCIO         437  ASSOCIACAO KAMAKURA DE JUDO

                                              2  LAVINIA MIYUKI IITAKA AZARIAS   474  KEISEI ESCOLA DE LUTAS

                                              3  ANA JULIA LIMA                  694  SAYAO FUTEBOL CLUBE

                                              3  LETICIA CRISTINA DE CAMARGO     696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

     SUB 13              LEVE                 1  SOPHIA DOS SANTOS RESENDE       378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.

                                              2  BRENDA GABRIELLY DA SILVA COEL  172  SOC ESPORTIVA PALMEIRAS

                                              3  ISABELA PINHEIRO LEITE            9  ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS

                                              3  SABRINA NAMIE OTSUBO            383  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ CHIBANA

     SUB 13              MEIO MEDIO           1  LARESSA AILIME SANTOS TAVARES   275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

                                              2  MARIA FERNANDA S FURTADO MORET  241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              3  GABRIELLE DOS SANTOS RESENDE    378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.

                                              3  MANUELLA DE MOURA BARRETO RUIZ  514  ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE

     SUB 13              MEDIO                1  VICTORIA MARIA TAVARES FERNAND  275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

                                              2  MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA GABRIEL  537  SESI - SANTO ANDRE

                                              3  KAUANE MONTEIRO COELHO          337  ASS DE JUDO HINODE

                                              3  MARIA JULIA SILVA GUERRA        466  JUDO LINDOIA

     SUB 13              MEIO PESADO          1  ANNA GABRIELLE FERREIRA DE LIM  168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA

                                              2  EMANUELLE DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDE  557  JUDO TATSU

                                              3  LUIZA AURESCO NOVAES SA         388  OSSTURN ACADEMIA DE LUTAS

                                              3  LORENA LEANDRO                  696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

     SUB 13              PESADO               1  ALICE DA COSTA ESCOBAR          508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              2  JULYA BARBARA BORGES CORREA     446  C.T. MENINOS DE OURO

                                              3  MANUELA AKEMI NOMA              275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

                                              3  LORENA BRITO SANTOS             487  ASS BATATAENSE DE JUDO

     SUB 13              SUPER PESADO         1  SOPHIA FERREIRA RODRIGUES       446  C.T. MENINOS DE OURO

                                              2  EMANUELLY BEATRIZ VILELA FERNA  296  SEL ITAPIRA

                                              3  ELENA ROCHA CAMINAGA            459  ASS. DE ARTES MARCIAIS CAMINAG

                                              3  LORENA LEOCADIO TRINDADE        627  INSTITUTO TIAGO CAMILO - SCS

MAS  SUB 13              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  DAVI LOMEU TEOFILO              723  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO FERNANDES

                                              2  DANIEL LOMEU TEOFILO            723  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO FERNANDES

                                              3  FHELIPE HIROYUKI OSHIRO AGENA   383  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ CHIBANA
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                                              3  LUCA LEOPOLDO NIETO             337  ASS DE JUDO HINODE

     SUB 13              LIGEIRO              1  ENZO YUJI NAKAZONI              383  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ CHIBANA

                                              2  SAMUEL GALVAO MAXIMO DA SILVA   603  SMEL ITAQUAQUECETUBA

                                              3  SAMUEL FIGUEIREDO MOTA          162  ASS MATSUMI DE JUDO E KARATE

                                              3  WEVERTHON LUIZ MARTINS PINHEIR  995  A.B ZANOL DE JUDO DE NUPORANGA

     SUB 13              MEIO LEVE            1  PEDRO DIMAS PEDRO FERREIRA      378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.

                                              2  JOSE FILIPI SCHOTTI SILVA       378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.

                                              3  LUCAS PAIVA DE ARAUJO           168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA

                                              3  GABRIEL SATO OSAWA               50  ASS DE JUDO DE BASTOS

     SUB 13              LEVE                 1  EDUARDO MIGUEL E. SILVA         241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              2  RHUAN GIMENEZ HASKEL            582  C. T. FISICO THIAGO CACHONI

                                              3  ISAAC SILVA DO NASCIMENTO       696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

                                              3  VINICIUS MOURA ROCHA            537  SESI - SANTO ANDRE

     SUB 13              MEIO MEDIO           1  JOSE MURILO DA SILVA GODOY      582  C. T. FISICO THIAGO CACHONI

                                              2  ANTONY LIMA NOBREGA             275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

                                              3  RAFAEL PEIXOTO ORTIZ            378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.

                                              3  MURILO SIQUEIRA GROTTI PEREIRA  437  ASSOCIACAO KAMAKURA DE JUDO

     SUB 13              MEDIO                1  MIGUEL RICARDO N. DE OLIVEIRA   690  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO NERY

                                              2  GUSTAVO MONTORO YOKOTI          557  JUDO TATSU

                                              3  HENRIQUE NAOKI KONIGAME         383  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ CHIBANA

                                              3  FELIPE DA SILVA ALMEIDA         537  SESI - SANTO ANDRE

     SUB 13              MEIO PESADO          1  JOAO GABRIEL DA MATA OLIVEIRA   413  ACEREJ "IRMAOS ARAUJO"

                                              2  LUCAS BEZERRA FERRARI           195  SESI -SP

                                              3  YAN MATHEUS DOS SANTOS          696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

                                              3  LUCAS BARBOSA MANTOVANI         514  ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE

     SUB 13              PESADO               1  DAVI CARVALHO CASTRO BARCELLOS  646  ASS DE JUDO ARAÇATUBA

                                              2  THEO ANEFALOS ITO               738  ASS. DE JUDO YAMA ARASHI

                                              3  OTAVIO DA MATA OLIVEIRA         413  ACEREJ "IRMAOS ARAUJO"

                                              3  CHRISTIAN YUJI ISEJIMA          241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

     SUB 13              SUPER PESADO         1  JOAO PEDRO MONTEIRO             437  ASSOCIACAO KAMAKURA DE JUDO

                                              2  LUAN MARTINS DE A. ARAUJO       422  ASS LORENA JU GONIN GUMI

                                              3  RAFAEL FERNANDES CUNHA          723  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO FERNANDES

                                              3  BRENO GONCALVES DA COSTA        646  ASS DE JUDO ARAÇATUBA
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 1.  275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ        171    3  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 2.  378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.  112    2  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 3.  437  ASSOCIACAO KAMAKURA DE JUDO     101    2  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 4.  723  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO FERNANDES     61    1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 5.  241  OMEGA ACADEMIA                   61    1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 6.  582  C. T. FISICO THIAGO CACHONI      60    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 7.  446  C.T. MENINOS DE OURO             60    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 8.   51  ASS BRAS A HEBRAICA DE SP        60    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 9.  383  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ CHIBANA       53    1  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
10.  690  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO NERY             51    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
11.  646  ASS DE JUDO ARAÇATUBA            51    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
12.  413  ACEREJ "IRMAOS ARAUJO"           51    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
13.  168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA   51    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
14.  508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS   50    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
15.  557  JUDO TATSU                       20    0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
16.  537  SESI - SANTO ANDRE               12    0  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
17.  738  ASS. DE JUDO YAMA ARASHI         10    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
18.  603  SMEL ITAQUAQUECETUBA             10    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
19.  474  KEISEI ESCOLA DE LUTAS           10    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
20.  422  ASS LORENA JU GONIN GUMI         10    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
21.  296  SEL ITAPIRA                      10    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
22.  195  SESI -SP                         10    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
23.  172  SOC ESPORTIVA PALMEIRAS          10    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
24.  696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO    4    0  0  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
25.  514  ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE        2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
26.  388  OSSTURN ACADEMIA DE LUTAS         2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
27.  337  ASS DE JUDO HINODE                2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
28.  995  A.B ZANOL DE JUDO DE NUPORANGA    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
29.  939  SESI SP                           1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
30.  694  SAYAO FUTEBOL CLUBE               1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
31.  627  INSTITUTO TIAGO CAMILO - SCS      1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
32.  498  SESMAP - SERVICO SOCIAL MARIA     1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
33.  487  ASS BATATAENSE DE JUDO            1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
34.  466  JUDO LINDOIA                      1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
35.  459  ASS. DE ARTES MARCIAIS CAMINAG    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
36.  162  ASS MATSUMI DE JUDO E KARATE      1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
37.   50  ASS DE JUDO DE BASTOS             1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
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38.    9  ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS           1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0


